

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRLMP.NO(s). 6350/2009

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl)... 2009

(From the judgement and order dated 01/12/2008 in CRLRA No.1189/1991  
of The HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD)

VIKRAM PABJI CHAVDA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF GUJARAT

Respondent(s)

( appln(s) for exemption from surrendering)

Date: 22/07/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR  
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Vikas Kumar Sangwan, Adv.  
Mr. Somvir Singh Deswal, Adv.  
Mrs. Santosh Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Application for exemption from surrendering is allowed.

(Sheetal Dhingra)  
Court Master

(Juginder Kaur)  
Court Master